29 Tennant St. Welshpool	 P +61 8 9258 7884	 sales@dascosupplygroup.com.au
Western Australia 6106	 F +61 8 9463 6364	 www.dascosupplygroup.com.au
Your Auto Electrical Supplier
FEATURES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
LED Autolamps original stop/tail, indicator & reverse lamp design.
Features 24 LED's with clip in replaceable bracket.
Multivolt, suitable for both 12 & 24 Volt applications.
Rated up to IP67. Equipped with hardened acrylic lens & ABS base.
5 year manufacturer warranty.
•	 Original LED Autolamps rectangular design
•	 Clip in replaceable lens (surface mount)
•	 24 LED's, multivolt: 12 - 24 Volt voltage range
•	 Pre-wired with 400mm cable
•	 Hardened acrylic lens & ABS base
•	 Waterproof up to IP67 rated
•	 5 year manufacturer warranty
12-24V Stop/Tail,
Ind & Reverse Lamp
#200BSTIRMB
Voltage Range •	12 - 24 Volt
LED Count •	24 LED's
Current Draw
•	Stop: 0.29A @ 13.8V / 0.16A @ 28V
•	Tail: 0.09A @ 13.8V / 0.07A @ 28V
•	Indicator: 0.19A @ 13.8V / 0.07A @ 28V
•	Reverse: 0.08A @ 13.8V / 0.02A @ 28V
Part Number. Quantity Description
200BSTIRMB •	1 lamp (blister pack) •	LED stop/tail, indicator & reverse lamp with 400mm cable. Comes in a blister pack.
200B1B •	1 Replacement Bracket •	Replacement black bracket to suit LED Autolamps 200 series combination lamps.
Dimensions •	50mm H x 200mm W x 28mm D
Wiring •	400mm cable
Lens Material •	Hardened Acrylic
Base Material •	ABS base
5 YEAR WARRANTY
200mm
50mm
28mm